Material

Black
Finish
Matt

Insert Material
Zinc plated steel

Handle

Part No.

7027857
7027866
7027847
7027841
7027850
7027853

PRO.

Datasheet

Solid Control Handwheel with Flush Folding Handle

Standard Colour

A
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High impact resistant thermoplastic
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Revolving folding handle. Recessed area to allow handle to be
folded flush to the wheel.
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Pilot bore
(mm)

co 0 0 0 0 0

Maximum
bore
(mm)

20

20
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